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COLDWAVE

™

STAY COOL.STAY REFRESHED.



Description

Doors
Gross Capacity (Ltrs)
Temp Range (°C)
No of Shelves
Inner Cabinet
Handle
Wheels
Type of Door
Color
Refrigerant
Voltage/Frequency/Phase
Length (mm)
Depth (mm)
Height (mm)

Net Weight (Kg)

Features

No Frost Evaporator

Inner Cabinet with ABS Plastic
Tropicalised for high ambient temperature

Reciprocating Compressor

Robust construction for heavy duty use

Wheels for easy movement

Double Layered Glass
Sleek Decorative Look

Technical Specifications

CWSC300I
Single
300
+2°C to +8°C
4 (Coated Wires)
ABS Plastic
Recessed

Yes - Front with Lock

Double Layer
Glass with Vaccum

White
R-134A
230V/50Hz/SINGLE
545
620
1727

63

COLDWAVE

STAY COOL.STAY REFRESHED.

CWSC400I
Single
400
+2°C to +8°C
4 (Coated Wires)
ABS Plastic
Recessed

Yes - Front with Lock

Double Layer
Glass with Vaccum

White
R-134A
230V/50Hz/SINGLE
600
665
1877

72

Administrative Office:
™ COLDWAVE A&R PVT. LTD.
4 & 6, Kanha Estate, Sarkhej Fatewadi-Dholka Road,
Nr. VIZAG Steel Wherehouse & Bharti Ashram,
Ahmedabad 382210, Gujarat, INDIA.

Email: solutions@coldwave.in | Website: www.coldwave.in

Help Line: +91 93289 15888

CWSCé650I

Double
650
+2°C to +8°C
4 (Coated Wires)
Precoated Sheet
Hand Gripped

Yes - Front with Lock

Double Layer
Glass with Vaccum

Black
R-134A
230V/50Hz/SINGLE
1060
630
2030

110

CWScC1050I

Three
1050
+2°C to +8°C
4 (Coated Wires)
Precoated Sheet
Hand Gripped

Yes - Front with Lock

Double Layer
Glass with Vaccum

Black
R-290
230V/50Hz/SINGLE
1560
630
2050

160

Registered Address: 2 & 3, Jyotikashi Parekh Complex, New Sharda Mandir School Road, Paldi, Ahmedabad - 380 007, Gujarat, INDIA.
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