





COLDWAVE

STAY COOL. STAY REFRESHED.







Features

- No Frost Evaporator
- Inner Cabinet with ABS Plastic
- Tropicalised for high ambient temperature
- Reciprocating Compressor
- Robust construction for heavy duty use
- Wheels for easy movement
- Double Layered Glass
- Sleek Decorative Look

Technical Specifications

Description	CWSC300I	CWSC400I	CWSC650I	CWSC1050I
Doors	Single	Single	Double	Three
Gross Capacity (Ltrs)	300	400	650	1050
Temp Range (°C)	+2°C to +8°C	+2°C to +8°C	+2°C to +8°C	+2°C to +8°C
No of Shelves	4 (Coated Wires)	4 (Coated Wires)	4 (Coated Wires)	4 (Coated Wires)
Inner Cabinet	ABS Plastic	ABS Plastic	Precoated Sheet	Precoated Sheet
Handle	Recessed	Recessed	Hand Gripped	Hand Gripped
Wheels	Yes - Front with Lock			
Type of Door	Double Layer Glass with Vaccum			
Color	White	White	Black	Black
Refrigerant	R-134A	R-134A	R-134A	R-290
Voltage/Frequency/Phase	230V/50Hz/SINGLE	230V/50Hz/SINGLE	230V/50Hz/SINGLE	230V/50Hz/SINGLE
Length (mm)	545	600	1060	1560
Depth (mm)	620	665	630	630
Height (mm)	1727	1877	2030	2050
Net Weight (Kg)	63	72	110	160



Administrative Office: COLDWAVE &&R PVT. LTD.

4 & 6, Kanha Estate, Sarkhej Fatewadi-Dholka Road, Nr. VIZAG Steel Wherehouse & Bharti Ashram, Ahmedabad 382210, Gujarat, INDIA.

Email: solutions@coldwave.in | Website: www.coldwave.in

Help Line: +91 93289 15888